
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 
For official use 

Company Number 

[0b417603. 

@) GOO NETWORKS 
Limited 

We (b) BARRY FORM EST, OF FORNEST + CO, 
SCNUNSHAUGNUN BLQWWESS CENTRE , 

NUNS AUG LW , CO MEAT H, IRELAND. 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 

at) 15 OctOGER 2013. 

Date qt op oben L219 

bANMY FoRtest 
$C DUN MAUGLIM GUS WESS 

CENTILE, 

NumsiAUonun, 

COmEnTH, 

MELANA, 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

M
O
N
D
A
Y
 ON 

04/11/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#68 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of GOS Networks Limited 

on the 14th October 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

1 believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Fullname John Power 

ee Ps. 



A-—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Balance at Bank 

Uncharged assets 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge £ £ 

2,085 42 2,085.42 

Assets subject to floating charge Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 

Estumated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,085.42 2,085 42 

Signature Aor wW Date iS/lo Ns 

CW pot 2,085 42 2,085.42 



Al — Summary of Liabilities” 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - Employee Pension Contnbutions 

Holiday Pay Arrears 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£ 2,085 

£ 

5,657 

43,186 48,843 

£ 46,758 

£Nil 

£ Nil 

E£Nil 

£46,758 

£Nit 

E£ Nil ‘ 

I£ 5,812,017 

£ 5,812,017 

£ 46,758 

4 5,858,775 

£2 

£ | 5,858,777 

Signature () OWE Date Khlo/iz 

389, M\J8N 

s Aueduioo 

‘ajadwue’y-wey]Ig 
“NOy] 

SOUOL-OOLg 
P
O
e
H
 

“sil 
ACO 

ZESA 
“240g 

Aatpeag 
‘9801p 

s
p
u
o
u
g
 
ZI 

Aa[pad 
ueag 

SerZ1 
HLL 

9Sq 
‘loistig 

‘peoy 
sumed 

Zp 
spe, 

UrjOD 

ElEeel 
XTI 

€Sd 
‘[tayinog 

*peoy 
uordy 

pe 
soyoyapy A10da1 
